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la.Etapa Copa Lupinetti Motovelocidade
PRO/MASTER/LIGHT/PRO ESTREANTE 1000cc Autédromo Ayrton Senna 3,055 km ._._.

10 Treino Livre - 1000cc 16/03/2019 09:33 . . . .
Practice (15:00 Time) started at 9:32:51

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(12) HUGO KAMITANI
(889) RAFAEL PALMEIRA 1 1:55.906 +26.714 9:37:28.300
1 1:39.611 +14.519 9:35:39.500 2 1:40.470 +11.278 9:39:08.770
2 1:32.513 +7.421 9:37:12.013 3 1:36.916 +7.724 9:40:45.686
3 1:31.723 +6.631 9:38:43.736 4 1:33.369 +4.177 9:42:19.055
4 1:33.133 +8.041 9:40:16.869 5 1:32.385 +3.193 9:43:51.440
5 1:27.573 +2.481 9:41:44.442 6 1:29.192 9:45:20.632
6 1:26.047 +0.955 9:43:10.489 7 1:30.245 +1.053 9:46:50.877
7 1:25.866 +0.774 9:44:36.355 8 1:33.880 +4.688 9:48:24.757
8 1:25.172 +0.080 9:46:01.527
9 1:25.092 9:47:26.619 (830) LUIZ TOMOMITSY
10 1:27.020 +1.928 9:48:53.639 1 2:05.392 +33.916 9:38:54.817
2 1:46.428 +14.952 9:40:41.245
(147) RENE FERREIRA 3 1:36.483 +5.007 9:42:17.728
1 1:39.086 +12.626 9:35:11.626 4 1:34.846 +3.370 9:43:52.574
2 1:30.430 +3.970 9:36:42.056 5 1:31.476 9:45:24.050
3 1:28.630 +2.170 9:38:10.686 6 1:32.371 +0.895 9:46:56.421
4 1:28.480 +2.020 9:39:39.166 7 1:32.761 +1.285 9:48:29.182
5 1:28.100 +1.640 9:41:07.266
6 1:27.135 +0.675 9:42:34.401 (35) PAULO V. ANDRADE
7 1:29.479 +3.019 9:44:03.880 1 1:50.170 +18.207 9:36:57.088
8 1:26.460 9:45:30.340 2 1:34.408 +2.445 9:38:31.496
9 1:26.848 +0.388 9:46:57.188 3 1:33.179 +1.216 9:40:04.675
10 1:33.625 +7.165 9:48:30.813 4 1:31.963 9:41:36.638
(31) FERNANDO B. MADEIRA (51) GUSTAVO SAPATINI
1 1:35.301 +8.025 9:35:12.450 1 1:39.926 +5.693 9:39:19.097
2 1:30.611 +3.335 9:36:43.061 2 1:35.206 +0.973 9:40:54.303
3 1:28.435 +1.159 0:38:11.496 3 1:35.104 +0.871 9:42:29.407
4 1:28.088 +0.812 9:39:30.584 4 1:34.233 9:44:03.640
5 1:28.144 +0.868 9:41:07.728 p5 2:44.338 +1:10.105 9:46:47.978
6 1:27.276 9:42:35.004 6 1:38.133 +3.900 9:48:26.111
7 1:29.022 +1.746 9:44:04.026
8 1:31.690 +4.414 9:45:35.716
(36) RICARDO S. HAYASHI
1 1:45.216 +17.757 9:38:01.792
2 1:33.230 +5.771 9:39:35.022
3 1:29.993 +2.534 9:41:05.015
4 1:27.891 +0.432 9:42:32.906
5 1:27.459 9:44:00.365
6 1:27.646 +0.187 9:45:28.011
7 1:28.385 +0.926 9:46:56.396
8 1:34.437 +6.978 9:48:30.833
(90) MURILO TOM
1 1:39.227 +11.526 9:40:17.231
2 1:30.965 +3.264 9:41:48.196
3 1:31.766 +4.065 9:43:19.962
4 1:28.651 +0.950 9:44:48.613
5 1:27.701 9:46:16.314
6 1:28.717 +1.016 9:47:45.031
(76) CLEBER PIRES
1 1:39.475 +11.489 9:35:10.244
2 1:29.922 +1.936 9:36:40.166
3 1:28.760 +0.774 9:38:08.926
4 1:28.260 +0.274 9:39:37.186
5 1:27.986 9:41:05.172
(11) THIAGO GODOY
1 1:45.402 +16.508 9:38:05.244
2 1:33.379 +4.485 9:39:38.623
3 1:30.955 +2.061 9:41:09.578
4 1:28.894 9:42:38.472
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